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COUNTY Team Members 
ADAMS Tim Erkell (509) 238-4570  
ASOTIN Tim Erkel (509) 238-4570  
BENTON Tim Erkel (509) 238-4570   
CHELAN Debbie Knaub (509) 682-7010 / Jerry Gregory (6665)  
CLALLAM Pam Sanguinetti (6904) / Olivia Romano (6960)  
CLARK Bill Abadie (360) 694-1171 / Steve Gagnon (360) 750-9046  
COLUMBIA Tim Erkel (509) 238-4570  
COWLITZ Danette Guy (360) 906-7274  
DOUGLAS Debbie Knaub (509) 682-7010 / Jerry Gregory (6665)  
FERRY Tim Erkel (509) 238-4570  
FRANKLIN Tim Erkel (509) 238-4570  
GARFIELD Tim Erkel (509) 238-4570  
GRANT Tim Erkel (509) 238-4570 / Jerry Gregory (6665)  
GRAYS HARBOR Darren Habel (6883) / Ron Wilcox (6-6439)  
ISLAND Vicky Didenhover (3311)  
JEFFERSON Ron Wilcox (6-6439) / Olivia Romano (6960)  
KING Amy Klein (6-6438) / Jacalen Printz (6901) / Susan Powell (5527)  
KITSAP Olivia Romano (6960) / Darren Habel (6883) 
KITTITAS Jerry Gregory (6665) – TEMP   
KLICKITAT Steve Gagnon (360) 750-9046  
LEWIS John Pell (6914) 
LINCOLN Tim Erkel (509) 238-4570  
MASON John Pell (6914) 
OKANOGAN Debbie Knaub (509) 682-7010  
PACIFIC Ron Wilcox (6-6439) / Steve Gagnon (360) 750-9046 / Darren Habel (6883)  
PEND OREILLE Tim Erkel (509) 238-4570  
PIERCE Pam Sanguinetti (6904) / Olivia Romano (6960) 
SAN JUAN Sue Powell (5527) 
SKAGIT Randel Perry (6985) 
SKAMANIA Steve Gagnon (360) 750-9046 
SNOHOMISH Jonathan Smith (6910) 
SPOKANE Tim Erkel (509) 238-4570  
STEVENS Tim Erkel (509) 238-4570  
THURSTON Darren Habel (6883) / Ron Wilcox (6-6439) 
WAHKIAKUM Danette Guy (360) 906-7274  
WALLA WALLA Tim Erkel (509) 238-4570  
WHATCOM Randel Perry (6985) 
WHITMAN Tim Erkel (509) 238-4570  
YAKIMA Jerry Gregory (6665) – TEMP 
SPECIAL ASSIGNMENTS:  
Aquaculture Pam Sanguinetti (6904)  
Burlington Northern Ron Wilcox (6-6439) 
ESA Maryann Baird (5531) / Marcy Reed (5529) 
FERC Randel Perry (6985) 
Mitigation Banking Gail Terzi (6903) / Kim Harper (3659) 
SeaTac 3rd Runway Caren Crandell (6182) 
Trans Alta Mine Caren Crandell (6182) 
US Navy Vicky Didenhover (3311) / Alisa Ralph (3262) 
WA DOT Liaisons Jack Kennedy (6907)/Sandra Manning (6911)/Rebecca McAndrew (6912)/Rick Pratt (6909) 
WRDA 214 Team: Alisa Ralph (3262), Program Manager  
   City of Seattle Ann Uhrich (6748) 
   Pierce County Kari Harrison (6-6464) 
   Port of Seattle/Tacoma Olivia Romano (6960) / Jim Green (6906) 
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OFFICE OF THE CHIEF 
Branch Chief:  Muffy Walker (6915) 
Receptionist/Info Mgmt Spec:  Marne Packer (3497) 
Budget Analyst:  Teri Vevang (3443) 

 
  *denotes individuals currently on details 
 

NORTH PUGET SOUND SECTION SOUTH PUGET SOUND SECTION COLUMBIA RIVER SECTION 
   

SUPERVISOR:  Jeff Dillon (3708) SUPERVISOR:  Michael Lamprecht (439-4530) SUPERVISOR:  David Martin (6848) 
SENIOR SCIENTIST:  Matt Bennett (3428) SENIOR SCIENTIST:  Gail Terzi (6903) SENIOR SCIENTIST:  Kristina Tong (6913) 

SUPPORT STAFF:  Felisha Talk (6601) SUPPORT STAFF:  TBD SUPPORT STAFF:  Angela Motts (6902) 
STUDENT:  Erin Legge (6695) /  
                   Darshan Dorsey (3495) 

STUDENT:  Mitchell Ho (4904) STUDENT:  Shannon Wilson (6184) 

Vicky Didenhover (3311) Maryann Baird (5531) Joe Brock* (6905) 
Kari Harrison (6-6464) Caren Crandell (6182) Jerry Gregory (6665) 
Randel Perry (6985) Ron Wilcox (6-6439) Amy Klein (6-6438) 
Sue Powell (5527) Jim Green (6906) John Pell (6914) 
Jacalen Printz (6901) Darren Habel (6883) Alisa Ralph (3262) 
Jonathan Smith (6910) Kim Harper (3659) FIELD OFFICES: 
Ann Uhrich (6748) Jack Kennedy (6907) SW Office: 
vacant (TBD) Sandra Manning (6911)    Bill Abadie*  (360) 694-1171   
vacant (TBD) Rebecca McAndrew (6912)    Steve Gagnon  (360) 750-9046 
 Rick Pratt (6909)    Danette Guy (360) 906-7274 
Kathy Kunz* Marcy Reed (5529) 2108 Grand Blvd., Vancouver, WA  98661 
 Olivia Romano (6960) Cell:  (360) 607-0100  Fax: (360) 750-9307 
 Pam Sanguinetti (6904)  
  CW Office: 
     Debbie Knaub (509) 682-7010   
  PO Box 2829, Chelan, WA  98816 
  Fax:  (509) 682-7710 
   
  EW Office: 
     Tim Erkel (509) 238-4570 
  PO Box 273, Chattaroy, WA  99003 
  Cell:  (509) 994-8653/ Fax: (509) 238-4561  

mailto:marne.a.packer@usace.army.mil
mailto:theresa.a.vevang@usace.army.mil
mailto:jeffrey.f.dillon@usace.army.mil
mailto:matthew.j.bennett@usace.army.mil
mailto:michael.j.lamprecht@usace.army.mil
mailto:felisha.r.talk@usace.army.mil
mailto:vicky.i.didenhover@usace.army.mil
mailto:kari.f.harrison@usace.army.mil
mailto:randel.j.perry@usace.army.mil
mailto:susan.m.powell@usace.army.mil
mailto:jacalen.m.printz@usace.army.mil
mailto:jonathan.smith@usace.army.mil
mailto:ann.r.uhrich@usace.army.mil
mailto:gail.m.terzi@usace.army.mil
mailto:maryann.baird@usace.army.mil
mailto:caren.j.crandell@usace.army.mil
mailto:ronald.j.wilcox@usace.army.mil
mailto:james.d.green@usace.army.mil
mailto:darren.habel@usace.army.mil
mailto:kimberley.a.harper@usace.army.mil
mailto:jack.kennedy@usace.army.mil
mailto:sandra.l.manning@usace.army.mil
mailto:rebecca.e.mcandrew@usace.army.mil
mailto:richard.i.pratt@usace.army.mil
mailto:marcy.r.reed@usace.army.mil
mailto:olivia.h.romano@usace.army.mil
mailto:Pamela.Sanguinetti@usace.army.mil
mailto:david.j.martin@usace.army.mil
mailto:kristina.g.tong@usace.army.mil
mailto:angela.y.motts@usace.army.mil
joseph.w.brock@usace.army.mil
mailto:jerald.j.gregory@usace.army.mil
mailto:amy.s.klein@usace.army.mil
mailto:john.l.pell@usace.army.mil
mailto:ann.r.uhrich@usace.army.mil
mailto:william.d.abadie@usace.army.mil
mailto:steven.k.gagnon@usace.army.mil
mailto:danette.l.guy@usace.army.mil
mailto:deborah.j.knaub@usace.army.mil
mailto:tim.r.erkel@usace.army.mil
mailto:michelle.walker@usace.army.mil
G3ODRKGT
Text Box
Unless otherwise indicated, 
the phone prefix is (206) 764-


G3ODRKGT
Text Box
 

G3ODRKGT
Text Box
 




